Designed to support high-volume scanning environments, the WorkForce DS-870
and DS-970 combine performance, speed and durability in a sleek, compact design.
Featuring a daily duty cycle rating of up to 14,000 sheets and speeds of up to
170ipm on the DS-970, these scanners deliver efficient document scanning for higher
productivity. With a flatbed dock, the WorkForce DS-870 and DS-970 provide the
versatility and reliability to meet every business scanning need.
DESIGNED FOR
HIGH PRECISION,

Operating 15 - 80% (No condensation)
Storage 15 - 85% (No condensation)
Options / Consumables Durability  Order Code
Flatbed Dock - B12B819011
Roller Assembly Kit 200,000 scans  B12B819711
Carrier Sheet 3,000 scans  B12B819051
Cleaning Kit -  B12B819291
296mm
(11.65")
*1 Scanning resolution as defined by ISO14473.
*2 Based on A4 documents.